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Introduction to Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation for 
Visiting Students 

REHB 9402 VS 
 

 

Course Availability for 2018-2019: 2 weeks 

2 WEEK BLOCKS Number of Students START DATE END DATE DURATION 

Block 1A   Monday, March 26 Sunday, April 8 2 weeks 

M4 Transition-between blocks no students Monday, April 9 Friday, April 13 1 week 

Block 1B   Monday, April 16 Sunday, April 29 2 weeks 

Block 2A   Monday, April 30 Sunday, May 13 2 weeks 

Block 2B   Monday, May 14 Sunday, May 27 2 weeks 

Block 3A   Monday, May 28 Sunday, June 10 2 weeks 

Block 3B   Monday, June 11 Sunday, June 24 2 weeks 

Block 4A   Monday, June 25 Sunday, July 8 2 weeks 

Block 4B   Monday, July 9 Sunday, July 22 2 weeks 

Block 5A   Monday, July 23 Sunday, August 5 2 weeks 

Block 5B   Monday, August 6 Sunday, August 19 2 weeks 

Block 6A   Monday, August 20 Sunday, September 2 2 weeks 

Block 6B   Monday, September 3 Sunday, September 16 2 weeks 

Block 7A   Monday, September 17 Sunday, September 30 2 weeks 

Block 7B   Monday, October 1 Sunday, October 14 2 weeks 

Block 8A   Monday, October 15 Sunday, October 28 2 weeks 

Block 8B   Monday, October 29 Sunday, November 11 2 weeks 

Block 9A   Monday, November 12 Wednesday, November 21 2 weeks 

Block 9B   Monday, November 26 Sunday, December 9 2 weeks 

Block 10A   Monday, December 10 Friday, December 21 2 weeks 

Block 10B   Monday, January 14 Sunday, January 27 2 weeks 

Block 11A   Monday, January 28 Sunday, February 10 2 weeks 

Block 11B   Monday, February 11 Sunday, February 24 2 weeks 

Block 12A   Monday, February 25 Sunday, March 10 2 weeks 

Block 12B   Monday, March 11 Sunday, March 24 2 weeks 

Block 13A   Monday, March 25 Sunday, April 7 2 weeks 

Trans to Res-between blocks no students Monday, April 8 Friday, April 12 1 week 

Block 13B   Monday, April 15 Sunday, April 28 2 weeks 

 

Course Director Clinton Faulk, MD 

Location Vidant Rehab- room 1RH-569 

Contact Info faulkc@ecu.edu 

Meeting Location & Time Regional Rehab Center, Dept of Rehab Medicine, Monday morning 7:00 am 

Course Contact Debra Mercer - Clerkship Coordinator     mercerd@ecu.edu 
847-9548 
Vidant Rehab- room 1RH-569 
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